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Specific Characteristics FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 

VentDepot 
Item # 

FogCo 
Model  

# 

                               Description Shipping 
Weight 

Shipping 
Size L,W,H 

PSI 1500 lbs kg in cm 

ULKTT-001 92630 Yes 0.10    0.045 1,1,1 2,2,2 
USLKT-002 92702 Yes 0.10    0.045 1,1,1 2,2,2 
USLKT-003 92703 Yes 0.10 0.045 1,1,1 2,2,2 
USLKT-004 92704 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,1,1 
USLKT-005 92711 Yes 0.20 0.090 2,2,1 5,5,1 
USLKT-006 92706 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-007 93163 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-008 92712 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-009 92707 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-010 92708 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT011 92507 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-012 92709 Yes 0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 

  USLKT-013 92714 ---   0.010 0.045 1,1,1 2,2,2 
USLKT-014 92923 Yes 0.10 0.045 1,1,1 2,2,2 

 
 

General Characteristics of FogCo  Slip Lok Fittings 
LokFit 
The VentDepot FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit   proprietary line of 
industrial slip-lok fittings are rated at 1500 psi. 
The FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit include a heavy duty body, 
thicker locking ferrule, and an over sized viton o-ring. 
The FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit follows a unique that allows 
them to be easily removed, replaced, or re-installed any time after 
the initial installation.  
Product Applications FogCo  Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 
The FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit are highest quality in the 
industry. 
The FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit have been used successfully in 
industrial applications for over 20 years.  
The FogCo Slip Lok Adapter range includes 1/8″ to 1/2" male 
threaded adapters and 1/4” to 3/8″ female threaded adapters in 
slip-lok sizes of 1/4", 3/8″, and 1/2". 
The FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit does not required special tools 
or crimping procedures. 
Warranty of FogCo 50  Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 
Manufacturer’s Limited Warranty: 10 Years 
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LokFit 

Specific Characteristics FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 

VentDepot 
Item # 

FogCo 
Model  

# 

                               Description Shipping 
Weight 

Shipping 
Size L,W,H 

PSI 1500 lbs kg in cm 

USLKT-015 93225 Yes    1.0    0.45 24,3,1 61,8,2 
USLKT-016 92854 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-017 92855 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-018 94130 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-019 94131 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-020 94132 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-021 92680 Yes    0.010 0.004 1,1,1 2,2,2 
USLKT-022 94630 Yes    0.10 0.045 1,1,1 2,2,2 
USLKT-023 94858 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-024 94853 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-025 94707 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-026 94706 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-027 93328 ---    0.010 0.004 1,1,1 2,2,2 
USLKT-028 95104 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-029 95105 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 
USLKT-030 92544 Yes    0.10 0.045 2,1,1 5,2,2 

 
Item Gallery of FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 

 
 
 
 
  
   

 
3/8” Slip Lok T W/O Nozzle     3/8” Slip Lok Coupling                        3/8” Slip Lok Elbow                            3/8” Slip Lok 3 Way T  
USLKT-001/92630     USLKT-002/92702                             USLKT-003/92703                             USLKT-004/92704 
 
 
 
 

 
    
  
 
3/8” Slip Lok 4 Way Cross                           3/8” Slip Lok End Plug                        3/8” Slip Lok x 1/8” Male                     3/8” Slip Lok x 1/4"Male  
USLKT-005/92711 USLKT-006/92706                              USLKT-007/93163                             Adapter USLKT-008/92712 
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 Item Gallery of FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit  
 
 
 
 
  

   
 

3/8” Slip Lok x 3/8” Male Adapter                3/8” Slip Lok x 1/2" Male                     3/8” Slip Lok x 1/4" Female r              3/8” Slip Lok x 3/8” Female  
USLKT-009/92707                                      Adapter USLKT-010/92708                 Adapter  USLKT-011/92507            Adapter USLKT-012/92709 
 
 
 
  
 

    
  
 
3/8” Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp                    3/8” Slip Lok Mistscaping                    3/8” Slip Lok 24” Mistscaping             1/2"Slip Lok x 3/8” Male Adapter 
USLKT-013/92714 Adapter USLKT-014/92923                Riser USLKT-015/93225                    USLKT-016/92854 
 
 
 
 
  
    
   
 
 
1/2" Slip Lok x 1/2" Male Adapter             1/2"Slip Lok x 1/2" Male                        1/2" Slip Lok x 1/2" Male Adapter        1/2"Slip Lok x 3/8” Male Adapter  
USLKT-017/ 92855                                  Adapter 45 Degree Elbow                      90 Degree Swivel Elbow                     90 Degree Swivel Elbow 
                                                                 USLKT-018/94130                                 USLKT-019/94131                              USLKT-020/94132 
 
  
 
 
   
 
 
   
 
 
1/2"Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp                      1/4" Slip Lok T W/O Nozzle                   1/4" Slip Lok x 1/8” Male              1/4" Slip Lok x 1/4" Male Adapter 
USLKT-021/92680                                       USLKT-022/94630                                  USLKT-023/94858                      Adapter USLKT-024/94853 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   
  
 
 
1/4" Slip Lok x 3/8” Male Adapter                  1/4" Slip Lok x 3/8” Male                      1/4" Vinyl Coated Steel                 1/8” Slip Lok x 1/8”  
USLKT-025/94707                                        Adapter USLKT-026/94706 Clamp USLKT-027/93328            Female Adapter 
                                                                                                                                                                                          USLKT-028/95104  
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 Item Gallery of FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
1/8” Slip Lok Union                                    3/4" FGHT x 1/2" FNPT  
USLKT-029/95105                                    USLKT-030/92544 
  

 
       
    

                         Short Description of FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 
VentDepot 

Item # 
Fogco 
Item # 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 
1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USLKT-001 92630 3/8” HP Slip Lok tee w/o nozzle 
USLKT-002 92702 3/8” Slip Lok coupling 
USLKT-003 92703 3/8” Slip Lok 90 elbow 
USLKT-004 92704 3/8” Slip Lok three way tee 
USLKT-005 92711 3/8” Slip Lok cross brass 
USLKT-006 92706 3/8” Slip Lok end plug brass 
USLKT-007 93163 3/8” Slip Lok x 1/8” MNPT adapter 
USLKT-008 92712 3/8” Slip Lok x ¼” MNPT adaptor 
USLKT-009 92707 3/8” Slip Lok x 3/8” MNPT adapter 
USLKT-010 92708 3/8” Slip Lok x ½” MNPT adapter 
USLKT011 92507 3/8” Slip Lok x ¼” FNPT adapter 
USLKT-012 92709 3/8” Slip Lok x 3/8” FNPT adapter 
USLKT-013 92714 3/8” Steel vinyl coated steel clamp black 
USLKT-014 92923 3/8” Slip Lok x 10/24  female UNC adapter 
USLKT-015 93225 Mistscaping riser assembly 24” length 
USLKT-016 92854 1/2" Slip Lok x 3/8” MNPT adapter 
USLKT-017 92855 1/2" Slip Lok x ½” MNPT adapter 
USLKT-018 94130 1/2" Slip Lok X ½” MNPT 45 degree elbow 
USLKT-019 94131 1/2"Slip Lok X ½” MNPT 90 degree swivel 
USLKT-020 94132 1/2" Slip Lok X 3/8” MNPT 90 degree swivel 
USLKT-021 92680 1/2" Steel vinyl coated clamp black 
USLKT-022 94630 1/4"Slip Lok tee w/o nozzle 
USLKT-023 94858 1/4"Slip Lok X 1/8” MNPT   
USLKT-024 94853 1/4"Slip Lok X ¼” MNPT   
USLKT-025 94707 1/4"Slip Lok X 3/8” MNPT adapter 
USLKT-026 94706 1/4"Slip Lok end plug 
USLKT-027 93328 1/4"Steel vinyl coated clamp black 
USLKT-028 95104 1/8” Slip Lok X 1/8” FNPT 
USLKT-029 95105 1/8” Slip Lok coupling 
USLKT-030 92544 3/4"FGHT x 1/2" FNPT hose adapter 
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                                                 SEO Table of FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 
Title 

FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 
Meta Description 

FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit for Industrial Use, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings 
LokFit for Misting Systems, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit for Easy Installation, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings 
LokFit for Outdoor Indoor Use.   

Meta Key Words 
FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit for Industrial Use, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings 
LokFit for Misting Systems, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit for Easy Installation, FogCo Slip Lok Fittings 
LokFit for Outdoor Indoor Use.   

Meta URL (file name) 
fogco-slip-lok-fittings-lokfit-us-english.htm 

 

Product Line Description of FogCo Slip Lok Fittings LokFit 
<FONT Size=1> 
<b>Product Description:</b> Slip Lok Fittings LokFit<br> 
<b>Use:</b> Industrial/Misting Systems<br> 
<b>Weather Rating:</b> Outdoor/Indoor<br>  
<b>Rated at:</b> 1500 PSI<br> 
<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 15 Business Days<br> 
<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package<br> 
</FONT> 

 


